
Pos

Moto Junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Moto Senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

Moto Veteran

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

136

134

9

4

119

140

135

166

161

14

1

48

599

19

299

42

40

221

95

Name

Marek Haviar

Rafał Kiczko

Gyorgy Solymosi

Sylwester Jędrzejczyk

Paweł Fajok

Daniel Bołtromiejuk

Piotr Płochocki

Juraj Dozsa

Jaroslav Strbek

Michał Łukasik

Karol Kędzierski

Gabor Szatyina

Sandor Bazso

Mirosław Kowalski

Sandor Szekeres

Marcin Spirowski

Artur Łukasik

Adras Yasz

Stanisław Grygiel

Klub

SMF / SVK

PZM / POL

MAMS / HUN

PZM / POL

PZM / POL

PZM / POL

PZM / POL

SMF / SVK

SMF / SVK

PZM / POL

PZM / POL

MAMS / HUN

MAMS / HUN

PZM / POL

MAMS / HUN

PZM / POL

PZM / POL

MAMS / HUN

PZM / POL

Motocykl

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTM

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

Laps

24

23

23

22

19

19

18

25

24

23

22

21

16

22

20

20

20

17

Total Tm

2:03:42.339

2:03:24.844

2:04:27.655

2:00:15.482

2:00:09.663

2:00:15.113

2:01:42.287

2:03:12.007

2:00:31.010

2:03:35.373

2:00:07.593

2:01:21.733

2:00:11.854

2:02:41.852

2:01:12.784

2:01:45.434

2:04:28.933

2:02:43.772

2.324

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

9 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

5 Laps

DNS

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

25

22

20

18

16

15

25

22

20

18

16

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

62,094

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

Printed: 2010-05-16 15:59:25

Chief Timekeeper: Grzegorz Ostrowski

President of Jury: Sandor Sasvari

Clerk of the Course: Marian Zupa

Subject to ratification by International Jury
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Polski Związek Motorowy

Cross Country European Cup EMN:36/2

Motobikes EC

Race

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:46:20

Sobieńczyce  5,100 Km

2010-05-16 15:00


